
S.NO DATE DAY TIMING NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH LECTURE TOPIC with PRESENTER
1 03.10.2025 Friday 9-10 AM Dr. Supreethi Kohli Prof & HOD 2022 - 2024 Theory Class
2 04.10.2025 Saturday 9-10 AM Dr. Bindu Agrawal professor 2022 - 2024 CP - Sonogmammography by Dr. Reha
3 06.10.2025 Monday 9-10 AM Dr. Gaurav Garg Associate Prof 2022 - 2024 GD -BIRADS by Dr. Mayank
4 07.10.2025 Tuesday 9-10 AM Dr. Mayank Chauhan Associate Prof 2022 - 2024 Seminar - Cystic lesion of breast by Dr. Anushka
5 08.10.2025 Wednesday 9-10 AM Dr. Manoj Kumar Assistant Prof 2022 - 2024 Seminar - Benign lesion of breast by Dr. Ayush
6 09.10.2025 Thursday 9-10 AM Dr. Swatantra Nigotia Assistant Prof 2022 - 2024 JC - Malignant lesions of breast with DDs by Dr. Muskaan
7 10.10.2025 Friday 9-10 AM Dr. Rohtas Kanwar Yadava Professor 2022 - 2024 Theory Class
8 11.10.2025 Saturday 9-10 AM Dr. Medha Goel Assistant Prof 2022 - 2024 CP -Breast implant by Dr. Anup
9 13.10.2025 Monday 9-10 AM Dr. Geetesh Garg Assistant Prof 2022 - 2024 GD - Recent advances in breast imaging by Dr. Kezia
10 14.10.2025 Tuesday 9-10 AM Dr. Suprethi Kohli Prof & HOD 2,022 Final Year Practical Exam
11 15.10.2025 Wednesday 9-10 AM Dr. Bindu Agrawal professor 2022 - 2024 Seminar- USG Vs MR elastography by Dr. Reha
12 16.10.2025 Thursday 9-10 AM Dr. Gaurav Garg Associate Prof 2022 - 2024 JC- X-ray Mammography by Dr. Vipin
13 17.10.2025 Friday 9-10 AM Dr. Kirtigiri G. Goswami Professor 2022 - 2024 Theory Class
14 18.10.2025 Saturday 9-10 AM Dr. Mayank Chauhan Associate Prof 2022 - 2024 CP - Imaging in cranio-vertebral junction by Dr Anup
15 21.10.2025 Tuesday 9-10 AM Dr. Manoj Kumar Assistant Prof 2022 - 2024 Seminar - MRMammography by Dr. Vipin
16 24.10.2025 Friday 9-10 AM Dr. Ashutosh Tandon Professor 2022 - 2024 Theory Class
17 25.10.2025 Saturday 9-10 AM Dr. Swatantra Nigotia Assistant Prof 2022 - 2024 CP - Imaging in midline neck swelling by Dr.Gaurav
18 27.10.2025 Monday 9-10 AM Dr. Medha Goel Assistant Prof 2022 - 2024 GD - Occular USG by Dr Vansh
19 28.10.2025 Tuesday 9-10 AM Dr. Prerna Jolly S R 2022 - 2024 Seminar -Thyroid part I by Dr Mayank
20 29.10.2025 Wednesday 9-10 AM Dr. Geetesh Garg Assistant Prof 2022 - 2024 Seminar -Thyroid part II by Dr Muskaan
21 30.10.2025 Thursday 9-10 AM Dr. Supreethi Kohli Prof & HOD 2022 - 2024 JC - Parathyroid imaging by Dr Akshat
22 31.10.2025 Friday 9-10 AM Dr. Prerna Jolly S R 2022 - 2024 SPOTTER
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